
Ayurvedic Treatment charges with Admission

Kairali’s Treatment for Sinusitis & Migraine (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)
Kairali's Treatment for Eye Care (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)
Kairali’s Treatment for Bronchial Diseases (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)

Kairali’s Preventive & Regenerative Package (Minimum Duration is 3 Nights)

Kairali's Holistic Treatment for Rejuvenation & Detoxification (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)
Kairali’s Treatment to Remove Stress & Strain (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)
Kairali's Treatment for Hypertension (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)
Kairali's Treatment for Nervous Disability (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)
Kairali’s Revitalization & Strengthening Treatment for Cancer Patients (No Cure) (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Single Per Night

Single Per Night

Single Per Night

Double Per Night

Double Per Night

health through ayurveda since 1908

KAIRALI-THE AYURVEDIC HEALING VILLAGE
Olassery – P.O., Kodumbu, Palakkad Dist. – 678551, Kerala (INDIA)

Ph: +91-9555156156, (+91)-(4923)-222553, 222623

E: info@kairali.com | www.ktahv.com

w.e.f-October1, 2023 Ref.No. KAHR/AY-PKG/2023-2024/01/USD

DELUXE VILLA
CLASSIC VILLA
ROYAL VILLA
SUITE

DELUXE VILLA
CLASSIC VILLA
ROYAL VILLA
SUITE

DELUXE VILLA

CLASSIC VILLA

ROYAL VILLA

SUITE

USD

$270
$302
$399
$690

$201
$233
$330
$621

$293
$326

$423
$714

USD

$307
$329
$444
$699

$444
$466
$581
$836

$492
$514

$629
$883

Double Per Night



Single Per Night

Single Per Night

Double Per Night

Double Per Night

Kairali’s Treatment for Weight Reduction / Obesity Management(Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)
Kairali’s Treatment for Cervical Spondyliosis (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)
Kairali’s Treatment for Spondylitis (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)
Kairali's Treatment for Arthritis {Osteo & Rheumatoid} (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)
Kairali’s Treatment for Slip Disc (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)
Kairali's Treatment for Various Skin Diseases (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)
Kairali's Treatment for Chronic Back Pain (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)
Kairali’s Post Pregnancy Health Program (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali’s Panchakarma Therapy (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)
Kairali's Treatment for Paralysis (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)
Kairali's Treatment for Psoriasis (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)
Kairali's Treatment for Facial Paralysis (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)
Kairali's Treatment for Diabetes (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)
Kairali's De-Addiction & Rehabilitation from Alcohol/Drugs/Tobacco (Minimum Duration is 21 Nights)

One Among The   Top

Wellness Destinations

of the World

50
Health & Medical

Travel Destination

of the year-2017

DELUXE VILLA
CLASSIC VILLA
ROYAL VILLA
SUITE

$306
$338
$435
$726

$330
$362
$459
$750

$517
$539
$654
$909

$565
$587
$702
$956

DELUXE VILLA
CLASSIC VILLA
ROYAL VILLA
SUITE



One Among The   Top

Wellness Destinations

of the World

50
Health & Medical

Travel Destination

of the year-2017

INCLUSIONS : The above Packages are inclusive of

Welcome Drink on Arrival
Accommodation in uniquely designed, independent villas
All Meals (Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner - Veg. only)
Daily allotment of in-room mineral-water [1 per person per day, max of 2 bottles per room per day]; unlimited supply of
herbal-water
Two Ayurvedic Therapies per person daily with Steam Bath (Preventive & Regenerative Package has one Abhyangam Massage
per person per day) Juice or Herbal tea after every treatment
Additional food-items will be charged extra
Group-Yoga session daily morning; Individual classes are available on chargeable basis
Group-Meditation session daily evening; Individual classes are available on chargeable basis
Lecture on Ayurveda (Once a Week)
Lecture on Yoga (Once a Week)
Demonstration on Ayurveda Cooking (Once a Week)
Village Walk (Once a Week)
Organic farm Visit & Guided walk (Once in a week)
Visit to our Proprietary Ayurvedic Factory (Chargeable Basis). Please ask our friendly sta  for rates and details
Daily Personal Lifestyle & Fitness Evaluation
Use of Swimming pool , Library. Gym and all Indoor & Outdoor Facilities
Internal medicines and test reports needed for the treatment can only when it can be ascertained as the treatment progresses
and will cost extra.
 All Government Taxes. Taxes and rates are subject to change as per Government Policies



DESTINATION

From Palakkad Railway Station (25 Kms)
From Coimbatore Airport (75 Kms)
From Cochin / Calicut Airport (125 Kms)

Extra Bed 
Extra Meals - Breakfast + Lunch + Dinner

Extra Bed 
Extra Meals - Breakfast + Lunch + Dinner
Extra Treatment

RATES GST @ 5%

As per Doctor’s prescription

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

Add-on Prices

Price for Pick-up & Drop-off  - AC Vehicle

Price for Child between the Age of 5 to 12 years

One Among The   Top

Wellness Destinations

of the World

50
Health & Medical

Travel Destination

of the year-2017

$96
$180
$215

$5
$9
$11

$50
$57

$50
$30

$101
$189
$226



CHILD POLICY

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

One Among The   Top

Wellness Destinations

of the World

50
Health & Medical

Travel Destination

of the year-2017

 Stay and Meals are Complimentary For children below 5 years 

Reservations will be confirmed against 100% advance payments

Confirmation would be given on first come first service basis

Personal Laundry, Telephone Calls, Internet & other additional services requested will be charged extra

Abstinence from Smoking, Alcohol & Coffee is strictly adhere to

All rates and packages are inclusive of all taxes

Cancellation Policy

Upto 30 days before arrival date – Full Refund

 Upto 15 days before arrival date – 50% Refund

Less than 15 days before arrival date or Change in Date during Stay – No Refund

The above rates are on per day basis & in(USD)

The above rates are valid from October 1,2023 to September 30, 2024


