

KAIRALI-THE AYURVEDIC HEALING VILLAGE





Ayurvedic Treatment charges with Admission w.e.f-October1, 2023 Ref.No. KAHR/AY-PKG/2023-2024/01/USD

Kairali's Preventive & Regenerative Package (Minimum Duration is 3 Nights)	USD	USD
	Single Per Night	Double Per Night
DELUXE VILLA	\$201	\$307
CLASSIC VILLA	\$233	\$329
ROYAL VILLA	\$330	\$444
SUITE	\$621	\$699

Kairali's Treatment for Sinusitis & Migraine (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights) Kairali's Treatment for Eye Care (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights) Kairali's Treatment for Bronchial Diseases (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)

	Siligle Per Night	Double Per Night
DELUXE VILLA	\$270	\$444
CLASSIC VILLA	\$302	\$466
ROYAL VILLA	\$399	\$581
SUITE	\$690	\$836

Kairali's Holistic Treatment for Rejuvenation & Detoxification (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment to Remove Stress & Strain (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment for Hypertension (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment for Nervous Disability (Minimum Duration is 7 Nights)

Kairali's Revitalization & Strengthening Treatment for Cancer Patients (No Cure) (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

	Single Per Night	Double Per Night	
DELUXE VILLA	\$293	\$492	
CLASSIC VILLA	\$326	\$514	
ROYAL VILLA	\$423	\$629	
SUITE	\$714	\$883	

Kairali's Treatment for Weight Reduction / Obesity Management(Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment for Cervical Spondyliosis (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment for Spondylitis (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment for Arthritis (Osteo & Rheumatoid) (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment for Slip Disc (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment for Various Skin Diseases (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment for Chronic Back Pain (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali's Post Pregnancy Health Program (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

	Single Per Night	Double Per Night
DELUXE VILLA	\$306	\$517
CLASSIC VILLA	\$338	\$539
ROYAL VILLA	\$435	\$654
SUITE	\$726	\$909

Kairali's Panchakarma Therapy (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment for Paralysis (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment for Psoriasis (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment for Facial Paralysis (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali's Treatment for Diabetes (Minimum Duration is 14 Nights)

Kairali's De-Addiction & Rehabilitation from Alcohol/Drugs/Tobacco (Minimum Duration is 21 Nights)

	Single Per Night	Double Per Night
DELUXE VILLA	\$330	\$565
CLASSIC VILLA	\$362	\$587
ROYAL VILLA	\$459	\$702
SUITE	\$750	\$956

















INCLUSIONS: The above Packages are inclusive of

- Welcome Drink on Arrival
- Accommodation in uniquely designed, independent villas
- All Meals (Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner Veg. only)
- Daily allotment of in-room mineral-water [1 per person per day, max of 2 bottles per room per day]; unlimited supply of herbal-water
- Two Ayurvedic Therapies per person daily with Steam Bath (Preventive & Regenerative Package has one Abhyangam Massage per person per day) Juice or Herbal tea after every treatment
- · Additional food-items will be charged extra
- Group-Yoga session daily morning; Individual classes are available on chargeable basis
- Group-Meditation session daily evening; Individual classes are available on chargeable basis
- Lecture on Ayurveda (Once a Week)
- Lecture on Yoga (Once a Week)
- Demonstration on Ayurveda Cooking (Once a Week)
- Village Walk (Once a Week)
- Organic farm Visit & Guided walk (Once in a week)
- · Visit to our Proprietary Ayurvedic Factory (Chargeable Basis). Please ask our friendly sta for rates and details
- Daily Personal Lifestyle & Fitness Evaluation
- Use of Swimming pool, Library. Gym and all Indoor & Outdoor Facilities
- Internal medicines and test reports needed for the treatment can only when it can be ascertained as the treatment progresses and will cost extra.
- All Government Taxes. Taxes and rates are subject to change as per Government Policies















Add-on Prices

Price for Child between the Age of 5 to 12 years

Extra Bed	\$50
Extra Meals - Breakfast + Lunch + Dinner	\$30

Price for Pick-up & Drop-off - AC Vehicle

DESTINATION	RATES	GST @ 5%	TOTAL
From Palakkad Railway Station (25 Kms)	\$96	\$5	\$101
From Coimbatore Airport (75 Kms)	\$180	\$9	\$189
From Cochin / Calicut Airport (125 Kms)	\$215	\$11	\$226

















TERMS & CONDITIONS

The above rates are on per day basis & in(USD)

The above rates are valid from October 1,2023 to September 30, 2024

Reservations will be confirmed against 100% advance payments

Confirmation would be given on first come first service basis

Personal Laundry, Telephone Calls, Internet & other additional services requested will be charged extra

Abstinence from Smoking, Alcohol & Coffee is strictly adhere to

All rates and packages are inclusive of all taxes

Cancellation Policy

Upto 30 days before arrival date - Full Refund

Upto 15 days before arrival date - 50% Refund

Less than 15 days before arrival date or Change in Date during Stay – No Refund

CHILD POLICY

Stay and Meals are Complimentary For children below 5 years















